
Saturday 5 October 2024 Mens Club Championship Rnd 3 + Oct
Monthly Medal + Presidents Trophy

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 155
Members: 143

Visitors: 12
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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KENO Winners draw 1 957 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Anthony Marr [11287]Winner 17 40.00
Glenn Wale [00699]Winner 28 40.00
Tullio Lazzarini [06021]Winner 6 40.00

KENO Winners draw 2 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Barry Smith [00403]Winner 3 40.00
Brock Holden [11645]Winner 36 40.00
Vas Schejnin [01762]Winner 16 40.00

Presidents Trophy Winner Trophies
NameAward Handicap Score
Bailey Hooker [29588]Winner 20 67 / 87 {–3}

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
David Banwell [01435]Winner 90.003 68 / 71 {–2}
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]Runner-up 50.0011 69 / 80 {–1}
Matthew Ryan [01759]3rd Place 35.0010 69 / 79 {–1}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Alan Puffett [05847]Winner 90.0014 69 / 83 {–1}
Christopher Barnes [03881]Runner-up 50.0013 70 / 83 {E}
Richard McNeil [26663]3rd Place 35.0013 70 / 83 {E}
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C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ross Birch (from Wakehurst GC)Winner 90.0033 64 / 97 {–6}
Bailey Hooker [29588]Runner-up 50.0020 67 / 87 {–3}
James Graham [01997]3rd Place 35.0029 71 / 100 {+1}

Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Brock Holden [11645]A Grade Scratch 30.00
Michael King [13717]B Grade Scratch 30.00
Brian Stapylton [10964]C Grade Scratch 30.00

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Stephen Crampton [28538]NTP 10 4
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]NTP 13 4
Timothy Haughee [10936]NTP 15 4
Marc Salmon [01330]NTP 2 4
Gary Morrison [07048]D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Ian Watson [18223]D/P 11 (B Grade) 4
Dylan Sedman [05350]D/P 4 (C Grade) 4
David Banwell [01435]L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
Paul Ardler [12161]L/D 9 (B Grade) 4
Christopher Tournier [16563]L/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Ross Birch (from Wakehurst GC) 33 64 / 97 {–6} 1
2 Bailey Hooker [29588] 20 67 / 87 {–3} 1
3 David Banwell [01435] 3 68 / 71 {–2} 1
4 Alan Puffett [05847] 14 69 / 83 {–1} 1
5 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 11 69 / 80 {–1} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

6 Matthew Ryan [01759] 10 69 / 79 {–1} 1
7 Christopher Barnes [03881] 13 70 / 83 {E} 1
8 Gregory Plummer (from Monash CC) 5 70 / 75 {E} 1
9 Daniel Jachimowicz [12770] 7 70 / 77 {E} 1
10 Beau Rayner [07948] 5 70 / 75 {E} 1
11 Brock Holden [11645] 3 70 / 73 {E} 1
12 Richard McNeil [26663] 13 70 / 83 {E} 1
13 James Graham [01997] 29 71 / 100 {+1} 1
14 Garry King [10417] 23 71 / 94 {+1} 1
15 Colin Burgess [04964] 18 71 / 89 {+1} 1
16 Luke Gorecki [01433] 9 71 / 80 {+1} 1
17 Donald Edwards [05280] 29 72 / 101 {+2} 1
18 David Brown [12894] 17 72 / 89 {+2} 1
19 Andrew Mellier [11303] 24 72 / 96 {+2} 1
20 Daniel Mitchell [01434] 18 72 / 90 {+2} 1
21 Michael King [13717] 13 72 / 85 {+2} 1
22 Brian Stapylton [10964] 20 72 / 92 {+2} 1
23 Peter Upton [29449] 23 72 / 95 {+2} 1
24 Corey Stewart-Green [19319] 17 72 / 89 {+2} 1
25 Ian Watson [18223] 17 72 / 89 {+2} 1
26 Vas Schejnin [01762] 13 72 / 85 {+2} 1
27 Barry Smith [00403] 16 72 / 88 {+2} 1
28 Shaun Miller [16778] 9 72 / 81 {+2} 1
29 Jason Cook [14788] 13 73 / 86 {+3} 1
30 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 11 73 / 84 {+3} 1
31 Brett Leer [10558] 9 73 / 82 {+3} 1
32 Timothy Haughee [10936] 19 73 / 92 {+3} 1
33 Martin Coffey [18024] 4 73 / 77 {+3} 1
34 Vincent Kemp [08578] 26 73 / 99 {+3} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

35 Anthony Marr [11287] 4 73 / 77 {+3} 1
36 John Seyffer [17218] 13 73 / 86 {+3} 1
37 Dale Reid [28817] 7 73 / 80 {+3} 1
38 Wayne Thorson [02173] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
39 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 10 73 / 83 {+3} 1
40 Marc Salmon [01330] 2 73 / 75 {+3} 1
41 Michael Wilkinson [04394] 18 73 / 91 {+3} 1
42 Michael Pearce [26243] 14 73 / 87 {+3} 1
43 Darren Mayer [01665] 3 73 / 76 {+3} 1
44 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 7 73 / 80 {+3} 1
45 Carl Piper [01566] 11 73 / 84 {+3} 1
46 William O'Connor [07181] 12 74 / 86 {+4} 1
47 Steven Lockhart [17369] 20 74 / 94 {+4} 1
48 Greg Stephenson [08668] 7 74 / 81 {+4} 1
49 Stephen Crampton [28538] 14 74 / 88 {+4} 1
50 Daniel Marsden [09542] 4 74 / 78 {+4} 1
51 Robert Jones [08654] 15 74 / 89 {+4} 1
52 Jack Wood (from Cronulla GC) 8 74 / 82 {+4} 1


